

JMG CORPORATION LIMITED

Regd. Office: 574, 2nd Floor, Main Road, Chirag Delhi, New Delhi-110017
Website: www.jmg-corp.in, E-mail: info@jmg-corp.in Tel: (011) 41834411, 41834111

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter year ended 31st December, 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on 31.12.2022 [Unaudited]	Quarter ended on 31.12.2021 [Unaudited]	Nine months ended on 31.12.2022 [Unaudited]	Year ended 31.03.2022 [Audited]
1	Total Income from Operations (Refer Note 2 below)	143.87	33.65	256.37	224.06
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax	(11.64)	(26.20)	(32.18)	(160.55)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax	(11.64)	(26.20)	(32.18)	(160.55)
4	Total Comprehensive Income	(11.64)	(26.20)	(32.18)	(160.47)
5	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2.50/- each)	578.95	578.95	578.95	578.95
6	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2.50/- each) (not annualized)				
	a. Basic EPS (Rs.)	(0.050)	(0.113)	(0.139)	(0.693)
	b. Diluted EPS (Rs.)	(0.050)	(0.113)	(0.139)	(0.693)

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Company's website www.jmg-corp.in and Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com.
 - Total income from operations represents revenue from operations only.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors,

Sd/-
Atul Kumar Mishra
(Managing Director)

Place: New Delhi
Date: 10th February, 2023

DIN: 00297681

EMERALD COMMERCIAL LIMITED

CIN No: L2929WB1983PLC036040
18, Rabindra Sarani, Poddar Court, Gate No 4, 4th Floor,
Room No 4, Kolkata-700001

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

PARTICULARS	Rs. Lacs except EPS		
	Quarter ended (31/12/2022)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (31/12/2021)	Previous year ended (31/03/2022)
Total income from operations (net)	722.74	458.05	2,153.34
Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	7.89	29.53	36.83
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	7.89	29.53	36.83
Equity Share Capital	4,359.88	4,359.88	4,359.88
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	—	—	—
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each)			
a. Basic	0.0181	0.0677	0.0845
b. Diluted	0.0181	0.0677	0.0845

NOTE:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For EMERALD COMMERCIAL LIMITED

Sd/-
INDRAJIT SEIT

Director

DIN No.03581182

Place: Kolkata
Date: 10.02.2023

ANSHUNI COMMERCIALS LIMITED

CIN: L9000MH1984PLC034879
Regd. Office : CC 5041/ 5042, Tower C, Bharat Diamond Bourse, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai- 400051
Phone No. 9997426815, E-Mail: cslegal07@gmail.com, Website: www.anshuni.com

STATEMENT UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31.12.2022
(₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended					
	31/12/2022 [Unaudited]	30/09/2022 [Unaudited]	31/12/2021 [Unaudited]	Nine Month ended 31/12/2022 [Unaudited]	Nine Month ended 31/12/2021 [Unaudited]	Year to date ended 31/03/2022 [Audited]
1. Total Income from operations (including other income)	0.00	0.00	2.21	0	9.07	7.56
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(21.48)	(1.70)	(0.12)	(29.68)	(0.20)	(3.93)
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(21.48)	(1.70)	(0.12)	(29.68)	(0.20)	(3.93)
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(21.48)	(1.70)	(0.12)	(29.68)	(0.20)	(5.04)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(21.48)	(1.70)	(0.12)	(29.68)	(0.20)	(5.04)
6. Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	120.00	24.00	24.00	120.00	24.00	24.00
7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
1. Basic:	(1.79)	(0.71)	(0.05)	(2.47)	(0.08)	(2.10)
2. Diluted:	(1.79)	(0.71)	(0.05)	(2.47)	(0.08)	(2.10)

- NOTES:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and nine month ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/nine month ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.
 - There are no Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2022 in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015.

For ANSHUNI COMMERCIALS LIMITED

Sd/-
PRIYESH GARG

MANAGING DIRECTOR

DIN-07636054

Place: Mumbai
Date: 10th February, 2023

SEMBCORP ENERGY INDIA LIMITED

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022
(Rs. in million)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
		December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	21,887.39	17,368.78	78,312.70	
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	600.81	(160.87)	4,545.22	
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	600.81	(2,606.89)	2,099.20	
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	334.05	(2,606.89)	1,423.65	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period/ year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	372.02	(3,054.95)	1,565.80	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	54,336.69	54,336.69	54,336.69	
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	19,572.23	13,325.83	16,449.41	
8	Securities Premium Account	40,207.03	40,207.03	40,207.03	
9	Net worth	1,14,115.95	1,07,869.55	1,10,993.13	
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.63	0.78	0.77	
13	Earnings per equity share (of Rs.10/- each)*				
	1. Basic (in Rs.):	0.06	(0.48)	0.26	
	2. Diluted (in Rs.):	0.06	(0.48)	0.26	
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.46	0.24	0.68	
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.87	1.46	2.03	

*The earnings per equity share are not annualised except for year ended March 31, 2022.

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under the Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The detailed quarterly financial results are available on the BSE Limited website at www.bseindia.com.
- The Standalone financial results of the Company for the Quarter ended December 31, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors during their respective meetings held on February 09, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 and have issued an unmodified conclusion.
- For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended, pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on the website at www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Sembcorp Energy India Limited

Raghav Trivedi

Whole Time Director & CEO

DIN: 03485063

Place : Gurugram
Date : February 09, 2023

CIN: U40103HR2008PLC095648

Regd. Office : 5th floor, Tower C, Building No. 8, DLF Cyberpark Gurgaon 122002, Haryana, India
Telephone No.: (91) 124 389 6700, Fax No.: (91) 124 3896710, Email: cs.india@sembcorp.com

**UMMEED HOUSING FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED**

CIN: U65922HR2016PTC057984
Registered and Corporate Office: Unit 809-815, 8th Floor,
Tower A, Emaar Digital Greens, Golf Course Extn. Road,
Sector 61, Gurugram, Haryana 122002

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022
(Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)
(In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended December 31, 2022 [Unaudited]	Quarter Ended December 31, 2021 [Unaudited]	Previous Year Ended March 31, 2022 [Audited]
1.	Total Income from Operations	3935.99	2715.86	10906.08
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	918.75	550.73	2424.42
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	918.75	550.73	2424.42
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	689.38	406.70	1865.93
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	678.39	424.50	1865.84
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1604.19	1604.19	1604.19
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	5746.23	2678.43	3684.90
8.	Securities Premium Account	33009.20	33014.43	33011.04
9.	Net Worth	47276.85	44214.29	45217.40
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	56006.03	30887.05	27149.67
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	1.18	0.70	0.60
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	1.37	0.81	3.99
	2. Diluted:	1.26	0.75	3.86
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA

#- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules.

- Note:**
- The above unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 09, 2023.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the website of the Company (www.ummeedhfc.com).
 - For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the LODR Regulations, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL (https://www.bseindia.com/).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Ummeed Housing Finance Private Limited

Sd/-
Ashutosh Sharma

Managing Director

Date: February 09, 2023

Place: Gurugram

Vistaar Financial Services Pvt Ltd

CIN - U67120KA1991PTC059126 Address: Plot No 59 & 60 - 23, 22nd Cross, 29th Main,
BTM Layout, 2nd Stage, Bengaluru - 560076

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31 Dec 2022 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31 Dec 2021 Unaudited	Year ended 31 March 2022 Audited
1. Total Income from Operations	12,886	10,604	43,329
2. Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,987	2,174	10,044
3. Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,987	2,174	10,044
4. Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,219	1,679	7,419
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	2,182	1,741	7,907
6. Paid-up equity share capital (including Class A equity share capital) (Face value of the share is ₹ 10 each)	799	799	799
7. Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	79,643	68,129	71,726
8. Securities Premium Account	40,342	40,547	40,526
9. Net worth	86,405	74,891	78,488
10. Paid up debt capital/ Outstanding debt	213,389	162,812	191,347
11. Outstanding redeemable preference shares	Nil	Nil	Nil
12. Debt/ Equity Ratio	2.47	2.17	2.44
13. Earnings Per Share (EPS)			
- Basic	3.22	2.44	10.78
- Diluted	3.19	2.42	10.68
14. Capital redemption reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil
15. Debt service coverage ratio	Nil	Nil	Nil
16. Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.02	0.94	0.97
17. Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.71	1.48	1.64

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity (URL - http://www.vistaarfinance.com/investors.php).
- For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the LODR regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) and can be accessed on the URL - http://www.vistaarfinance.com/investors.php
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of Vistaar Financial Services Private Limited ("the Company") at their respective meetings held on 09 February 2023 and 10 February 2023 respectively.
- The statement of standalone audited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and also read with Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended and circular no CIR/IMD/DFI/69/2016 dated 10th August, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Ramakrishna Nishtala

Managing Director

DIN : 02949469

Place: Bangalore
Date: 10 February 2023

INOX GREEN ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED

Reg. Off: Survey No. 1837 & 1834 at Meje Jetpur, 2nd Floor, Old Padra Road, Vasodara, Gujarat-390007 | CIN: L45207GJ2012PLC070279
Telephone: +91 (265) 6196111 | Fax: +91 (265) 2310312 | E-mail: investor@inoxgreen.com | Website: www.inoxgreen.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2022		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	22,621	54,405	15,203
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax	(29,324)	(56,549)	(9,269)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax	(28,786)	(55,145)	(6,395)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	(28,780)	(55,112)	(6,406)
5	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs. 10 per share)	27,728	27,728	22,192
7	Earnings per share (face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized)			
	a) Basic (Rs.)	(10.38)	(19.89)	(2.88)
	b) Diluted (Rs.)	-	-	-

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the above results.
- The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.inoxgreen.com).
- Information on Standalone Financial Results:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2022		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	17,662	43,011	9,485
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax	(2,604)	(22,716)	(4,894)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax	(2,604)	(22,716)	(3,154)

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For Inox Green Energy Services Limited

Sd/-
Mukesh Manglik

Whole-time Director

Place: Noida
Date : 10th February, 2023

MOHIT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(CIN NO. L17119GJ1991PLC015074)

REGD. OFF.: A- 601-B, INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE, MAJURA GATE, RING ROAD, SURAT - 395002, GUJARAT INDIA

